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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p o

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 1
Institute Type: Government Funded Tec...
Institute Name: School of Engineering, T...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
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2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

CSAB

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

Academic Program Name

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Quota Seat
Type

Al OPEN

Al EWS

Al OBC-
NCL

Al SC

Al ST

Al OPEN

Al EWS

Gender

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

78484

135672

137606

217684

205071

53520

65005

Rank

129798

141583

165397

274992

205071

60750

65332
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School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

72712

186438

176798

72700

111653

103349

265582

386503

70496

88205

80318

205737

277492

97578

111653

111884

265582

386503

87934

90160
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School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

88051

207614

145091

202991

189677

348257

87937

120482

116863

253480

98219

240352

186108

218298

258466

530654

116072

123099

146519

326758
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CSAB

School of Engineering, Mechanical Engineering (4 Al ST Gender- 294702 315300
Tezpur University, Years, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Napaam, Tezpur

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

"
i

Digital India

Power To Empower

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

5/5


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

